�
Apr5-07 RevD                                                     SP6260 High Speed, Extremely Low Noise LDO Regulator                          © 2007 Sipex Corporation
The SP6260 series are positive voltage regulator ICs fabricated by CMOS process. Each of these ICs consists of a voltage reference,
an error amplifier, a resistor network for setting output voltage, a current limit circuit for current protection and a chip enable circuit.
The SP6260 series feature high ripple rejection, low dropout voltage, low noise, high output voltage accuracy, and low current
consumption which make them ideal for use in various battery-powered devices.  The SP6260 devices have 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 2.8V,
3.0V, 3.2V and 3.3V versions.  The SP6260 is available in standard Lead Free, RoHS Compliant SOT-23-5 packaging.
features

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein.  Sipex does not assume
any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey
any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
 Part Number Voltage Voltage
Accuracy
Operating
Temperature
Range
Package Marking Pack Qty
SP6260AEK-L/TR 1.5V ± 2%  -40ºC to +85ºC Lead Free
5 Pin SOT-23
DBWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6260BEK-L/TR 1.8V ± 2%  -40ºC to +85ºC Lead Free
5 Pin SOT-23
EBWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6260CEK-L/TR 2.5V ± 2%  -40ºC to +85ºC Lead Free
5 Pin SOT-23
FBWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6260DEK-L/TR 2.8V ± 2%  -40ºC to +85ºC Lead Free
5 Pin SOT-23
GBWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6260EEK-L/TR 3.0V ± 2%  -40ºC to +85ºC Lead Free
5 Pin SOT-23
HBWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6260FEK-L/TR 3.2V ± 2%  -40ºC to +85ºC Lead Free
5 Pin SOT-23
JBWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
SP6260GEK-L/TR 3.3V ± 2%  -40ºC to +85ºC Lead Free
5 Pin SOT-23
KBWW 3,000
Tape & Reel
For further assistance: